
−4.32

−1.57

1.17

3.92
KANG_CISPLATIN_RESISTANCE_UP

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

LZTFL1

JUP

CDKN1A

TFPI

TFPI

TFPI

ADIRF

MAFF

FTH1

MDK

FAM46A
−1.4 1.7∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

KANG_CISPLATIN_RESISTANCE_UP
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 31

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

KANG_CISPLATIN_RESISTANCE_UP
G

S
Z


